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
ACTON, 2-bedroom upper
apartment, 5 appliances.
C/A, balcony, parking
Downtown NO
smoke/pets.$875/month
plus utilities. April 1st. Call
1-800-263-1429 Mon.-Fr

ACTON, Church Street. 2-
pearoom, close to all amen-
ties. Parking, credit check
$800/month. Available im-
mediately. 416-460-9025.

APARTMENTS 2-bedroom
suites in Acton $800 and
$850/month. Private yards
(Gas heal. Available imme-
diately. Call Liz Doell, John-
son Associates R=altor
905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, Down-
town. April 1st. Parking
laundry, heating included
$750/month. References
Call 1-905-737-8749

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room newly renovated bsmt
apt. Fenced yard, parking &
laundry included. $800/mo
+ utilities. Available March
ist. Call 519-856-9994

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room newly renovated
bright apartment. Fenced
yard, parking and laundry
ncluded $750/month
Available March 1st. Call
519-856-9994.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment avanabie
March 1st, utilities included.
Quiet area close to GO Sta-
tion. No pets please. Call
416-522-3102/416-6086-
7537

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room newly renovated main
floor of house. Fenced
yard, parking & laundry in-
cluded. $1100/mo. + utili-
ties. Call 519-856-9994

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room newly renovated
bright mail floor of house
Fenced yard, parking and

launary ncluded
$999/month. Available im-
mediately

Call 519-856-9954

GEOHGETOWN one :,.Eg{:

room basement apt., non-

smoker, available Apnl 1st
newly gecorated
$750/month includes utili-
ties. 905-873-928

erences. Call 416-998.
5968.

Oakville 2, 344 bedroom
lownhouses available im-
mediately through April. 4
appliances. Hopedale Mall
area. Lakeshore Manage-
ment, 905-876-3336

MILTON. room for rent in
town, $500/mth firstast call
905-878-2068, available
;rnmedaatew
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LOTS of fun, learning, and
oving care. Excellent refer-
ences. First Aid/CPR. Po-
ice/C AS. checks. Home
nspections by Health/Fire
Uepartments Heceipts
Childs Drive. Laurie 905-
B875-2262

LOVING care, nutritious
meals, crafts, police check,
first aid, CPR. Call Carol @
905-876-0620.




